
PROCESS
Each piece is created from uncoloured or coloured 
cast glass. Bubbles, streaks and other variations in 
size and colour are part of the production process, 
and not defects of the design or production.
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MATERIAL
glass

MATERIAL
glass

300 L x 200 W x 110 H
DIMENSIONS mm

500 L x 200 W x 110 H
DIMENSIONS mm

SHELF

ART. NR COLOURART. NR

1400A
1400PI
1400G
1400T

COLOUR

amber
pink
grey
transparent

blash small
by Silo Studio

blash medium
by Silo Studio
SHELF

1401A
1401PI
1401G
1401T

amber
pink
grey
transparent




